15For detailed product information check www.circuittest.com
CIRCUIT-TEST Din Rail Power • DC Converters
DIN RAIL MOUNTED SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT DIMENSIONS
60 WATT
DN-60-12 88 - 264VAC 12VDC 5A 40 x 90 x 99mm
DN-60-15 88 - 264VAC 15VDC 4A 40 x 90 x 99mm
DN-60-48 88 - 264VAC 48VDC 1.25A 40 x 90 x 99mm
75 WATT
DR-75-12 85 - 264VAC 12VDC 6.3A 56 x 125 x 100mm
DR-75-24 85 - 264VAC 24VDC 3.2A 56 x 125 x 100mm
DR-75-48 85 - 264VAC 48VDC 1.6A 56 x 125 x 100mm
100 WATT
DN-100-12 88 - 264VAC 12VDC 7.5A 55 x 90 x 99mm
DN-100-15 88 - 264VAC 15VDC 6.4A 55 x 90 x 99mm
DN-100-24 88 - 264VAC 24VDC 4A 55 x 90 x 99mm
DN-100-48 88 - 264VAC 48VDC 2A 55 x 90 x 99mm
120 WATT
DR-120-12 88 -132 or 176 - 264VAC 12VDC 10A 66 x 125 x 100mm
DR-120-24 88 -132 or 176 - 264VAC 24VDC 5A 66 x 125 x 100mm
DR-120-48 88 -132 or 176 - 264VAC 48VDC 2.5A 66 x 125 x 100mm
120 Watt
75 Watt
60 Watt
DC/DC CONVERTERS - STEP DOWN